
 SBI Meeting - March 3, 2015 - List of Attendees

Name Title Association Phone E-Mail

X
Asral, Ky Environmental Engineer 

NJDEP Sustainability and 

Green Energy 609 777-0319 ky.asral@dep.nj.gov

X
Bakos, Ed Env. Specialist 3

NJDEP Sustainability and 

Green Energy 609-292-0958 edward.bakos@dep.nj.gov 

X Belonzi, Nancy Business Advocate NJ Business Action Center 609-777-2490 Nancy.Belonzi@sos.state.nj.us 

X
Casey, Patrick

Receiving/Fleet/                        

Sustainability Manager Ravitz Family Markets 856-761-6097 pat.casey@wakefern.com 

X
Curnan, Christine

Director of Membership 

Development

Princeton Regional 

Chamber of Commerce

609-924-1776    

x 102 christine@princetonchamber.org

P
Deas, Takeena Director of Community Affairs

Somerset County Business 

Partnership 908-218-4300 Tdeas@scbp.org

X
D'Ambrosio, Nadine Business Development

Hackensack University 

Medical Center
551-996-8048

ND’Ambrosio@HackensackUMC.org 

P
Dempsey, Timothy

Somerset County Business 

Partnership 908 218-0066 tdempsey@jmsorge.com

X
Dube, Nicole Business Outreach Coordinator NJ BPU 609-777-3335 nicole.dube@bpu.state.nj.us 

X
Egenton, Michael A. 

Senior VP - Government 

Relations  

NJ State Chamber of 

Commerce

609 989-7888       

x 119 Michael@njchamber.com 

P
Fliss, Allan Executive Director NJ Green Association 973-627-5330 afliss@nj-green.org

Frisk, Pernilla G. President & CEO The Monarco Group 908-309-4550 pfrisk@monarcogroup.com

X
Guhl-Sadovy, Christine

Campaign Organizer Rep - 

Energy Efficiency Sierra Club 609-510-4684 christine.guhl@sierraclub.org
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X
Harmon, Joel Executive Director

FDU Institute for 

Sustainable Enterprise 973-443-8577 jharmon444@aol.com

X
Kohl, Kris ED Sustainability Strategy HR Computes 856-787-1593 kris@hrcomputes.com

X
Kurocka, Ed Principal OnSight Advisors, LLC 215 428-2194 ed@onsightadvisors.com

Lane, Walter Director of Planning

Somerset County Planning 

Division 908-231-7178 lane@co.somerset.nj.us 

X
Lipoti, Jill Associate enviroCOP 609-384-1232 jill.lipoti@verizon.net

X
Manning, Talia Chief Creative Officer Chameleon Studios 267-702-3475 talia@chamstudios.com

X
Marrs, Brian Manager, Policy & Strategy NRG 609-524-5141 brian.marrs@nrg.com

X
Marshall, Robert Assistant Commissioner

NJDEP Sustainability and 

Green Energy 609-292-8601 robert.marshall@dep.nj.gov

X
McHugh, Martin Field Representative

National Fish and Wildlife 

Foundation 908-910-8091 Martin.McHugh@NFWF.org

X
Mount, Pam

Terhune Orchards and CAC 

Member 609-964-2310 phmount1@gmail.com

X
O'Brien, Allyson Membership Director NJ Restaurant Association 800-848-6368 aobrien@njra.org

X
Peracchio, Anne-

Marie

Director Conservation and Clean 

Energy Policy NJ Natural Gas 732-938-1129 Aperacchio@NJNG.com

P
Perry, Raymond Managing Partner

NJ Green Energy 

Consulting 908-420-7870 ray@njenergyconsulting.com

X
Rinaldi, Steve

NJDEP Bureau of Recycling 

and Planning 609-984-4992 steven.rinaldi@dep.nj.gov

X
Russell, Bill Principal Transitioning to Green wgrussell@transitioningtogreen.com

X
Salvino, Kregg

Director of Environment, Health, 

Safety & Sustainability Sabert Corporation

732-721-5544 

x 3194 ksalvino@Sabert.com

X
Sarafides, Athena Environmental Scientist

NJDEP Sustainability and 

Green Energy 609-777-4211 athena.sarafides@dep.nj.gov
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X
Schaeffer, Debbie

Independent Business Alliance 

of Princeton Chamber Mrs. G's 609-306-5495 info@mrsgs.com

X
Schlosser, Stacey Chief Creative Officer

Glassworks Studio Inc. & 

Morristown Partnership 973-656-0800 info@umakeglass.com

X
Shenk, Jonathan President Greenleaf Painters 609-750-0030 jshenk@greenleafpainters.com

X
Skacel, Wolf President enviroCOP 609-304-9662 wolf@envirocop.com

X
Skacel, Barbara enviroCOP 609-304-9662

X Sullivan, Cindy Sustainable Morristown 201-852-1786 cindysullivan.2ch@gmail.com

X
Walsh, Bill

Director / Head of Corporate 

Facilities NRG 609-524-4840 Bill.Walsh@nrg.com

X
Wasserman, Matt

Director, Global Product & 

Portfolio Stewardship Church & Dwight 609-806-1927 Matthew.Wasserman@churchdwight.com

P
Wirtenberg, Jeana President & CEO Transitioning to Green, LLC 973-335-6299 jwirtenberg@optonline.net

X

Yankaska, Alex VP

Environmental Compliance 

Monitoring, Inc. 908-874-0990 ay-ecm@att.net

X

Zeglarski, Sandy Market Research Officer

NJ Economic Development 

Authority 609-858-6671 szeglarski@njeda.com
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